

ST 5(9)2025

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC3, Basirhat.
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 14

Dated. 22-06-2026

Today is fixed for production and evidence. The sole accused is produced from J/C through V/C.

Ld. PP in Charge is absent without step. No PW turns up. The case is adjourned.

Fix 08-07-2026 for production and evidence of CSW- 1 & 4.

Prosecution is directed to issue summon.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat